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NOTE: 
- Electrical specs & masses are per individual axis
- Total stage weight = 21.5 lbs (9.75 kg)

Motor P/N

Continuous Force 6.0 lbs 26.7 N

Stroke 12.5 in 318 mm

Encoder Resolution

Rated Current

Resistance/Phase @ 20C

Inductance/Phase @ 20C

Motor Phases

Bearing Type

Nominal Airgap

Moving Mass 0.85 lbs .385 kg

Totas Mass 6.85 lbs 3.10 kg

0.0015"

LINEAR STEPPER STAGE SPECIFICATIONS (Top Axis)

Roller Bearing

2.40 ohms

3.0 mH

STS-0620-R

2.0 Amp

2

1 Micron (Absolute)

Motor P/N

Continuous Force 6.0 lbs 26.7 N

Stroke 12.5 in 318 mm

Encoder Resolution

Rated Current

Resistance/Phase @ 20C

Inductance/Phase @ 20C

Motor Phases

Bearing Type

Nominal Airgap

Moving Mass 0.85 lbs .385 kg

Totas Mass 14.5 lbs 6.58 kg

0.0015"

LINEAR STEPPER STAGE SPECIFICATIONS (Bottom Axis)

Roller Bearing

2.40 ohms

3.0 mH

STS-0620-R

2.0 Amp

2

1 Micron (Absolute)


