



LINEAR STEPPER STAGE SPECIFICATIONS (Top Axis)			
Motor P/N	STS-0620-R		
Continuous Force	6.0 lbs	26.7 N	
Stroke	12.5 in	318 mm	
Encoder Resolution	1 Micron (Absolute)		
Rated Current	2.0 Amp		
Resistance/Phase @ 20C	2.40 ohms		
Inductance/Phase @ 20C	3.0 mH		
Motor Phases	2		
Bearing Type	Roller Bearing		
Nominal Airgap	0.0015"		
Moving Mass	0.85 lbs	.385 kg	
Totas Mass	6.85 lbs	3.10 kg	

LINEAR STEPPER STAGE SPECIFICATIONS (Bottom Axis)			
Motor P/N	STS-0620-R		
Continuous Force	6.0 lbs	26.7 N	
Stroke	12.5 in	318 mm	
Encoder Resolution	1 Micron (Absolute)		
Rated Current	2.0 Amp		
Resistance/Phase @ 20C	2.40 ohms		
Inductance/Phase @ 20C	3.0 mH		
Motor Phases	2		
Bearing Type	Roller Bearing		
Nominal Airgap	0.0015"		
Moving Mass	0.85 lbs	.385 kg	
Totas Mass	14.5 lbs	6.58 kg	

NOTE:

- Electrical specs & masses are per individual axis
 Total stage weight = 21.5 lbs (9.75 kg)